FSR-H 3,5 Ju-Se KONOPISKA 2015

Miejsce
Nazwisko

Kujda

Kempa
Gérka

DSw N

Kubaczynski

Imie

Witold
Jerzy
tukasz
Stanistaw

FSR-H 7,5 Ju-Se KONOPISKA 2015

Miejsce
Nazwisko

1 Biaszczyk
Kujda
3 Duchinski

N

Imie

Zbigniew
Witold
Maciej

FSR-H 15 Senior KONOPISKA_2015

Miejsce
Nazwisko

Duchinski
Walczak

Chyta
Biaszczyk

g dh wbN -

Stelmaszyk

Imie

Maciej
Wojciech
Marek
Adrian
Zbigniew

FSR-H 27 Senior KONOPISKA_2015

Miejsce
Nazwisko
1 Matysiak
2 Gawronski
3 Galbierz
4 Skrzypiec

Imie

Adam
Pawel
Piotr
Zbigniew

FSR-O 3,5 Ju-Se KONOPISKA 2015

Miejsce
Nazwisko

Mecdorf
Zareba

Borysiuk
Kasznia

g dh wbN -

Kubaczynski

Imie

Robert

Jerzy
Krzysztof (J)
Krzysztof
Tomasz

FSR-O 7,5 Ju-Se KONOPISKA 2015

Miejsce
Nazwisko Imie
1 Kempa tukasz
2 Kawulak Barbara

3 Borysiuk Krzysztof

FINAZ
Numer
licenciji

POL-512F
POL-536

POL-553F
POL-454F

FINAZ
Numer
licenciji

POL-548F
POL-512F
POL-417F

FINAZ
Numer
licenciji

POL-417F
POL-598F
POL-455F
POL-443F
POL-548F

FINAZ
Numer
licenciji

POL-593F
POL-513F
POL-542F
POL-438F

FINAZ
Numer
licenciji

POL-446F
POL-536
POL-528
POL-409
POL-531

FINAZL

Numer
licenciji

POL-553F
POL-437F
POL-409

Nr
start.

oW N

Nr
start.

N

Nr
start.

g dh wbdN -

Nr
start.

w = 01N

Nr
start.

= ooy W IN

Nr
start.

Ilos¢
punktow

1400
1025
875
25

Ilos¢
punktow

1500
900
425

Ilosée
punktow

1500
950
750
375

25

Ilos¢
punktow

1425
900
450
419

Ilo$¢ Karne

okrazen

70
69
62
54
48

OO O O

Ilo$¢ Karne

okrazen

69 0
45 0
1 0

24

24 :

24

20:
18:

Czas
Jazdy

:47,51
34,56
:58,35
11,56
51,13

Czas
Jazdy

24:19,098
19:02, 31
38,96



FSR-O 27 Senior
Miejsce

oY U b LW DN

Nazwisko

Janiszewski
Nowak
Strzelczyk
Kasznia
Mijas
Skrzypiec

KONOPISKA 2015

Imie

Andrzej
Jan
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Krzysztof
Zbigniew

FINAZ
Numer
licencji

POL-415F
POL-579F
POL-440F
POL-531

POL-447F
POL-438F

Nr
start.

O Wb o

Miejsce

O Jo Ui wdN R

Nazwisko

Surtel
Sobczyk
Strzelczyk
Zielinski
Adamczyk
Grzybowski
Kusinski
Perlikowski

Imie

Armand
Mikozta]
Krzysztof
Piotr (J)
Marek
Tymon
Andrzej
Piotr

(J)
(J)

(J)

(J)

Data i1 godzina rozpoczecia wys$cigu

Miejsce

O W oo Jo Ul bW

[

Nazwisko

Mecdorf
Kubaczynski
Surtel
Perlikowski
Grzybowski
Chmielewska
Sobczyk
Ostrowski
Zareba
Zaraba

Imie

Robert

Jerzy

Armand (J)
Piotr (J)
Tymon (J)
Agata (J)
Mikotaj (J)
Macie’] (J)
Krzysztof
Krzysztof (J)

Numer
licencji

POL-550
POL-444
POL-440F
POL-561
POL-543
POL-510
POL-529
POL-562F

Nr

start.

= 01 Jd 00 o > W

Ilos¢
okrazen

70
69
61
53
51
22

Ilos¢
okrazen

38
31
29
27
25
25
17
16

2015-09-13 10:25:17

Numer
licencji

POL-445F
POL-536
POL-550
POL-562F
POL-510
POL-416F
POL-444
POL-525
POL-526
POL-528

Miejsce

O Jo U Wb

= e
N RO W

Nazwisko

Sutkowski
Chmielewska
Chmielewski
Walczak
Kaminski
Rojewski
Zelech
Ostrowski
Kwardys
Sznerch
Zielinski
Zareba

Imie

Arkadiusz
Agata (J)
Daniel
Marek
Artur
Damian
Marek
Macie’]
Roman
Wojciech
Piotr (J)
Krzysztof

(J)

(J)

Numer
licencji

POL-435F
POL-416F
POL-465F
POL-455F
POL-559
POL-511F
POL-345F
POL-525F
POL-450
POL-541F
POL-561
POL-528

Nr
start.

O O W JwWwkFENO D

=

Nr
start.

oL, OODNWWOWNONO

Ilos¢
okrazen

76
73
70
69
57
57
56
56
36

6

Ilos¢
okrazen

80
78
77
75
67
66
66
63
57
50
26

3

Karne

O OO WN

Karne

O O OO Frr OO

Karne

OO O OO O OO oo

Karne

O OO O OOOOoOoOo

Czas
Jazdy

24:39,47
24:41,71
24:49,82
23:11,79
22:08,23

7:14,75

Czas
Jazdy

20:05,29
20:03,51
20:28,48
19:39,76
20:00,42
29:31,62
23:59,46

9:13,62

Czas
Jazdy

30:11,56
30:09,79
30:21, 68
30:24,42
26:31,70
30:18, 64
30:02,01
30:25,75
21:41,26
2:43,82

Czas
Jazdy

30:12, 96
30:05,50
30:08,42
30:04,18
28:42,10
29:43,59
30:15,62
30:08,21
26:32,03
30:15,18
30:17,21
1:07,98



Miejsce
Nazwisko

Mecdorf
Duchinski
Chyta
Sutkowski
Walczak
Zareba
Btaszczyk
Borysiuk

O Jo U wdh

Imie

Robert
Maciej
Adrian
Arkadiusz
Marek
Krzysztof (J)
Zbigniew
Krzysztof

Numer
licencji

POL-446F
POL-417F
POL-443F
POL-435F
POL-455F
POL-528
POL-548
POL-409

Miejsce
Nazwisko

Piatek
Sarzata
Gawronski
Giowacz
Ostrowski
Galbierz
Kasznia
Gérka
Tworuszka

O 0 J oy U WDN

Imie

Piotr
Robert
Pawel
Mateusz
Tomasz
Piotr
Tomasz
Stanistaw
Adrian

Numer
licencji

POL-514

POL-430F
POL-513F
POL-517F
POL-515F
POL-542F
POL-531

POL-456F
POL-484F

Miejsce
Nazwisko
1 Sarzata
2 Walczak
3 Tasarek

Imie

Robert
Marek
Kazimierz

Numer
licencji

POL-430F
POL-455F
POL-480F

Miejsce
Nazwisko

Gawronski
Duchinski
Walczak
Zareba
Btaszczyk

g > w DN

Imie

Pawel

Macie’]

Marek
Krzysztof (J)
Zbigniew

Numer
licencji

POL-513F
POL-417F
POL-455F
POL-XXX
POL-CCC

Nr
start.

S J oy W oo o N

Nr
start.

11
12
10

w J o

Nr
start.

w

Nr
start.

~N o wiN

Ilos¢
okrazen

92
91
86
86
84
71
69
67

Ilos¢
okrazen

88
85
85
82
70
61
60
59
51

Ilos¢
okrazen

46
45
36

Ilos¢
okrazen

44
43
36
33
16

Karne

OO OO O ooo

Karne

oNeoNeN - NoNoNoNe]

Karne

Karne

O OO O O

Czas
Jazdy

30:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
:03,143
30:

24

08,75
52,59
14,82
17,75
07,20
02,62

07,93

Czas
Jazdy

30:
30:
30:
:20, 84
30:
28:
28:
30:
30:

30

17,75
03,54
12,73

15,57
59,17
05,31
01,12
03,21

Czas
Jazdy

15:
15:
15:

17,01
15,35
21,12

Czas
Jazdy

15:
15:
13:
15:
10:

18,28
00,11
03,12
10,54
41,14



